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COLEGIO CASSIANO RICARDO - ANGLO

PRÉ-VESTIBULAR      -      EXTENSIVO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

70 MARUSA SANTANA PIRES 1

67 LETÍCIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 2

30 KELLY APARECIDA KIMURA 3

ESCOLA NATURAL VIVÊNCIA

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

53 PEDRO AUGUSTO VIANA FERREIRA 1

12 ELLEN FILOMENA DOS SANTOS 2

69 JOÃO VITOR RIBEIRO PINTO DE SOUSA 3

56 BEATRIZ RANGEL BARBOSA 4

37 THAMIRES DE SOUSA MENEZES 5

40 LÍVIA ARAÚJO RODRIGUES 6
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FISK CENTRO

LÍNGUAS      -      INGLÊS / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

109 MARIA CLARA RICARDO SANTOS 1

60 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 2

177 ANA GABRIELLE RAISSA ALVES SILVA 3

117 VITOR HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA REIS 4

153 ROBSON DOMINGUES CORTEZ 5

LÍNGUAS      -      INGLÊS / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

143 VITOR HUGO DA SILVA 1

66 MATHEUS MIGUEL BRASILEIRO SILVA 2

148 SARAH EMILLY COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 3

177 ANA GABRIELLE RAISSA ALVES SILVA 4

117 VITOR HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA REIS 5

104 CAUÊ MIGUEL CARVALHO TAGLIALEGNA 6

163 DÉBORAH LAISA DE SOUSA CASTILHO 7

129 ARIELLY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 8

146 RAVENA VITÓRIA SIQUEIRA CALDAS 9

80 ISABELA JACINTO MIRANDA 10

149 BEATRIZ ARAUJO CORTEZ 11

26 NICOLAS KIMURA GENEROSO 12

29 FELIPE INÁCIO FRUTUOSO 13

150 BIANCA ISABELLA LOBO ARENAS 14
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FISK JARDIM PARAISO

LÍNGUAS      -      INGLÊS / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

109 MARIA CLARA RICARDO SANTOS 1

153 ROBSON DOMINGUES CORTEZ 2

LÍNGUAS      -      INGLÊS / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

109 MARIA CLARA RICARDO SANTOS 1

143 VITOR HUGO DA SILVA 2

148 SARAH EMILLY COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 3

146 RAVENA VITÓRIA SIQUEIRA CALDAS 4

80 ISABELA JACINTO MIRANDA 5

26 NICOLAS KIMURA GENEROSO 6

29 FELIPE INÁCIO FRUTUOSO 7

150 BIANCA ISABELLA LOBO ARENAS 8

LÍNGUAS      -      INGLÊS / NOITE

Insc. NomeClass.

104 CAUÊ MIGUEL CARVALHO TAGLIALEGNA 1

146 RAVENA VITÓRIA SIQUEIRA CALDAS 2

80 ISABELA JACINTO MIRANDA 3

26 NICOLAS KIMURA GENEROSO 4

153 ROBSON DOMINGUES CORTEZ 5
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OBJETIVO AQUARIUS, COLÉGIO (ENSINO FUND II/MÉDIO)

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

113 SOFIA ARAGÃO DE OLIVEIRA 1

64 VITÓRIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SAES 2

53 PEDRO AUGUSTO VIANA FERREIRA 3

16 IGOR DA SILVA FERREIRA 4

13 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES MENDES 5

12 ELLEN FILOMENA DOS SANTOS 6

78 DAVID DA SILVA MOREIRA 7

56 BEATRIZ RANGEL BARBOSA 8

37 THAMIRES DE SOUSA MENEZES 9

40 LÍVIA ARAÚJO RODRIGUES 10

43 LAURA BIANCA PEREIRA 11

74 LARISSA SOUZA RODRIGUES 12

OPÇÃO, COLÉGIO TÉCNICO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

113 SOFIA ARAGÃO DE OLIVEIRA 1

64 VITÓRIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SAES 2

16 IGOR DA SILVA FERREIRA 3

13 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES MENDES 4

78 DAVID DA SILVA MOREIRA 5

69 JOÃO VITOR RIBEIRO PINTO DE SOUSA 6

43 LAURA BIANCA PEREIRA 7

74 LARISSA SOUZA RODRIGUES 8
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POLIEDRO, COLEGIO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

113 SOFIA ARAGÃO DE OLIVEIRA 1

64 VITÓRIA CRISTINA DA SILVA SAES 2

53 PEDRO AUGUSTO VIANA FERREIRA 3

16 IGOR DA SILVA FERREIRA 4

13 LUCAS GABRIEL MARQUES MENDES 5

12 ELLEN FILOMENA DOS SANTOS 6

78 DAVID DA SILVA MOREIRA 7

69 JOÃO VITOR RIBEIRO PINTO DE SOUSA 8

56 BEATRIZ RANGEL BARBOSA 9

37 THAMIRES DE SOUSA MENEZES 10

40 LÍVIA ARAÚJO RODRIGUES 11

43 LAURA BIANCA PEREIRA 12

74 LARISSA SOUZA RODRIGUES 13
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POLIEDRO EM, COLEGIO

ENSINO MÉDIO      -      1ª SÉRIE / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

176 AMANDA LIMA SANTOS 1

143 VITOR HUGO DA SILVA 2

60 MATHEUS OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 3

11 JULIA DE PAULA GOMES 4

66 MATHEUS MIGUEL BRASILEIRO SILVA 5

166 LAYSLA AISHA DE SOUZA 6

72 ANA LUISA SOUZA RODRIGUES 7

10 LEONARDO HENRIQUE SANTOS FERREIRA 8

117 VITOR HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA REIS 9

163 DÉBORAH LAISA DE SOUSA CASTILHO 10

129 ARIELLY OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 11

96 STEPHANIE ALANE MARTINS DA SILVA 12

186 MARIA FERNANDA KISHI DE ALMEIDA 13

149 BEATRIZ ARAUJO CORTEZ 14

29 FELIPE INÁCIO FRUTUOSO 15

150 BIANCA ISABELLA LOBO ARENAS 16
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POLIEDRO VESTIBULARES

PRÉ-VESTIBULAR      -      EXTENSIVO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

177 ANA GABRIELLE RAISSA ALVES SILVA 1

15 DIANE NUNES RODRIGUES 2

170 THALLYA LORRAYNE SILVA FIGUEIREDO 3

70 MARUSA SANTANA PIRES 4

67 LETÍCIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 5

PRÉ-VESTIBULAR      -      EXTENSIVO / NOITE

Insc. NomeClass.

15 DIANE NUNES RODRIGUES 1

170 THALLYA LORRAYNE SILVA FIGUEIREDO 2

30 KELLY APARECIDA KIMURA 3

PRÉ-VESTIBULAR      -      MEDICINA / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

15 DIANE NUNES RODRIGUES 1

170 THALLYA LORRAYNE SILVA FIGUEIREDO 2

70 MARUSA SANTANA PIRES 3

67 LETÍCIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA 4

30 KELLY APARECIDA KIMURA 5
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